Régularité du 21 juin 2024

Resultats locaux

NORD-SUD

1
2
3
4
5

NSO1
NSO05
NS02
NS03
NS04

EST-OUEST

1

wnm AW

EOO05
EOO01
EO04
EOO03
EO02

CARON Jean

BACQUET Alexandre
LAJUGIE Maief
DHALLUIN JACQUES

DE SAINT MELEUCH Mag

TOURNEUR Alain
DEBUS FLORENCE
BRILLARD Robert
DIERS Brigitte
LAMANDIN Giliane

FLIPO Stanislas
BECUE Christiane
BENOIT Marie Reine
D'UTRUY Véronique
LAGACHE Gérard

SAISON Auguste
FLIPO Marie-Daniéle
CARRE Ther¢se
PONCEPT Louise-Marie
MOINE MONIQUE

%
69,50
54,50
53,50
36,50
36,00

%
59,50
51,00
48,50
48,00
43,00




